VIV-T8BPSP4, VIV-T8BP4 (Double-ended & Single-ended)
VIV-T8BPSP/Dim (Single-ended)
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
* * Need to work with NSF certified lighting fixtures.
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Watts (W) Voltage (V) Initial Lumen
(lm) Base Hour Rating Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1752206 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/30/F/DE/347V 15 347 2000 G13      50,000 180˚ 3000 82 48 25
1752302 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/35/F/DE/347V 15 347 2050 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 82 48 25
1752400 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/40/F/DE/347V 15 347 2200 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 48 25
1752500 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/15W/50/F/DE/347V 15 347 2200 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 48 25
1762037 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/10.5W/30/F/DE 10.5 120-277 1600 G13      50,000 180˚ 3000 82 48 25
1762372 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/10.5W/35/F/DE 10.5 120-277 1600 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 82 48 25
1762893 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/10.5W/40/F/DE 10.5 120-277 1700 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 48 25
1762558 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/10.5W/50/F/DE 10.5 120-277 1700 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 48 25
1752205 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/9W/30/F/DE (2FT) 9 120-277 1200 G13      50,000 180˚ 3000 82 24 25
1752301 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/9W/35/F/DE (2FT) 9 120-277 1200 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 82 24 25
1752403 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/9W/40/F/DE (2FT) 9 120-277 1200 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 24 25
1752502 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/9W/50/F/DE (2FT) 9 120-277 1200 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 24 25
1752204 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/30/F/DE/3FT 12 120-277 1450 G13      50,000 180˚ 3000 82 36 25
1752300 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/35/F/DE/3FT 12 120-277 1450 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 82 36 25
1752401 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/40/F/DE/3FT 12 120-277 1550 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 36 25
1752501 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/12W/50/F/DE/3FT 12 120-277 1550 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 36 25
1763238 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/18W/30/F/DE 18 120-277 2050 G13      50,000 180˚ 3000 82 48 25
1763319 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/18W/35/F/DE 18 120-277 2050 G13      50,000 180˚ 3500 82 48 25
1763440 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/18W/40/F/DE 18 120-277 2100 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 82 48 25
1763518 Y VIV-T8BPSP4/18W/50/F/DE 18 120-277 2200 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 82 48 25
1762036 Y VIV-T8BP4/15W/30/F/DE 15 120-277 1650 G13      50,000 220˚ 3000 82 48 25
1762371 Y VIV-T8BP4/15W/35/F/DE 15 120-277 1700 G13      50,000 220˚ 3500 82 48 25
1762892 Y VIV-T8BP4/15W/40/F/DE 15 120-277 1750 G13      50,000 220˚ 4000 82 48 25
1762557 Y VIV-T8BP4/15W/50/F/DE 15 120-277 1800 G13      50,000 220˚ 5000 82 48 25
Dimmable
1763425 - VIV-T8BPSP/18W/40/F/D 18 120-277 1800 G13      50,000 180˚ 4000 83 48 25
1763509 - VIV-T8BPSP/18W/50/F/D 18 120-277 1900 G13      50,000 180˚ 5000 83 48 25
DLC approved, Dimmable*, PET film, ShatterProtect1
External ballast not required
Both Double-ended and Single-ended applicable installation
(only single-ended for VIV-T8BPSP/Dim )